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Contract Strike C/P

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for 09/09/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 12-Dec-2008
£ /R On 12-Dec-2008
€/ R On 12-Dec-2008
$ /R On 16-Mar-2009
€ /R On 16-Mar-2009
ZAAD On 16-Mar-2009
$ /R On 15-Sep-2008

€ /R On 15-Sep-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

17

12

42

1,342
10

95
380
12

50
5,564

60

7,513

10,901.34
142.50
1,080.20
3,146.85
138.72
329.83
44,128.01

670.65

60,538.11
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